Year

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

1997
1996

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Celebration

Stations of the Cross

Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross
Stations of the Cross

Penance Services/Leni

Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Services/Lent
Penance Senl/ices/Lent
Penance Services/Lent

Easter Vigil
Easter Viqil
Easter Viqil
Easter Viqil
Easter Viqil
Easter Viqil
Easter Viqil
Easter Vigil

Eoiohanv
Epiphany
Epiphany
Epiphany
Epiphany
Epiphany

Location

OLGC
St. Monica
St. Auqustine
OLGC
St. Monica
OLGC
St. Augustine

OLGC
St. Monica
St Augustine
St. Monica
St. Augustine
OLGC
OLGC
St Monica
St Monica
St. Augustine
OLGC
St. Augustine
OLGC
St Monica

St Peter & Paul
OLGC
St Monica
St Augustine
OLGC
St Monica
Emmanuel

OLGC-106
St Monica
St Aug.
St. Monica
OLGC

History

Date

28-Mar-04
29-Mar-04
6-Apr-03
7-Apr-03
10-Mar-03
11-Mar-03

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Time

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Comments

still & know that 1am here.

My soul is thirsting for you, O God.

Return to the Heart
Open Wide the Doors to Christ

Will... You?
The wood of the crib becomes
the wood of the cross
Re- member
Our Journey




