History

Year	Celebration	Location	Date	Day	Time	Comments
	Stations of the Cross					
2004	Stations of the Cross	OLGC		Friday	7:00 p.m.	
2003	Stations of the Cross	St. Monica		Friday	7:00 p.m.	Be still & know that I am here.
2002	Stations of the Cross	St. Augustine		Friday	7:00 p.m.	My soul is thirsting for you, O Goo
2001	Stations of the Cross	OLGC		Friday	7:00 p.m.	Return to the Heart
2000	Stations of the Cross	St. Monica		Friday	6:30 p.m.	Open Wide the Doors to Christ
1999	Stations of the Cross	OLGC		Friday	7:00 p.m.	WillYou?
1998	Stations of the Cross	St. Augustine		Saturday	3:15 p.m.	The wood of the crib becomes
					ALC: Y	the wood of the cross
1997					5.20	Re- member
1996					The second	Our Journey
	Penance Services/Lent					
2004	Penance Services/Lent	OLGC	28-Mar-04	Sunday	2:00 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Monica	29-Mar-04	Monday	7:00 p.m.	
2003	Penance Services/Lent	St. Augustine	6-Apr-03	Sunday	2:00 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Monica	7-Apr-03	Monday	7:00 p.m.	
2002	Penance Services/Lent	St. Augustine	10-Mar-03	Sunday	2:00 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	OLGC	11-Mar-03	Monday	7:00 p.m.	
2001	Penance Services/Lent	OLGC		Monday	12:10 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Monica		Monday	7:00 p.m.	
2000	Penance Services/Lent	St. Monica		Wednesday	12:10 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Augustine		Wednesday	7:00 p.m.	
1999	Penance Services/Lent	OLGC		Monday	12:00 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Augustine		Monday	7:00 p.m.	
1998	Penance Services/Lent	OLGC		Tuesday	12:10 p.m.	
	Penance Services/Lent	St. Monica		Tuesday	7:00 p.m.	
	Easter Vigil			1		The state of the s
2004	Easter Vigil	St. Peter & Paul		-	1	- / 0
2003	Easter Vigil	OLGC			Halu	Thursday -
2002	Easter Vigil	St. Monica			8	
2001	Easter Vigil	St. Augustine			2.	
2000	Easter Vigil	OLGC			Door	1 8 si - 3 gm
1999	Easter Vigil	St. Monica			Len	wa - 7pm.
1998	Easter Vigil	Emmanuel			Sat	- either Em.
	Epiphany					- either Em. o 7 pm , regular
2004	Epiphany	OLGC - 106				
2003	Epiphany	St. Monica			Sun	regular
2002	Epiphany	St. Aug.				٥
2001	Epiphany	St. Monica				
2000	Epiphany	OLGC				

St. Hortica 1 pm OLGC W. Mon . {? Aug. }"